
0.6

100 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
Time (min)

0.0

1.2

flg22

Fl
uo

re
sc

en
t I

nt
en

si
ty

 (N
or

m
al

iz
ed

)

0.2

0.4

0.8

1.0

       KLR-MKP1

1.4

1.6

0.6

100 20 30 40 50 60 70
Time (min)

0.0

1.2

NaCl
Fl

uo
re

sc
en

t I
nt

en
si

ty
 (N

or
m

al
iz

ed
)

0.2

0.4

0.8

1.0

       KLR-MKP1

1.4

1.6

Figure S5

A B


